FST-6 FOAM HINGED LID

1 COMPARTMENT TRAY
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Description:

Case

Dimensions:

Product

Dimensions:

Product Per
Case:

FST-6 FOAM HINGED LID
1 COMPARTMENT TRAY

55.9x47x48.3CM
21.8x18.3x18.8IN

24.2x25.4x7.6CM
9.4x10x3IN

200

SKU

Number:

Cubic
Meters:

Weight
Per
Case:

87518

0.13

3.93KGS
8.646LBS
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